me Bella Klein < || -
To: [ I -
Ce: Rich Kahn || -

Subject: Re: EPSTEIN / DEVIS windows
Date: Fri1, 22 Jun 2012 12:09:06 +0000

I Will ask Valdson to call the company and will send a quote to JE

Sent from my iPhone

On Jun 21, 2012, at 10:37 PM, | N _ {_ wrote:

Sorry Bella..was so busy today with traveling, only noticing this email now. [ think we should definitely send
JE the quotes with explanations so he can decide ASAP. Maybe we can ask the company offering the discount
to extend tll Monday explaining the owner just arrived back at the residence and needs the weekend to make a
decision? [ just don't want to not take advantage of the possible discount if that's the way he decides to go

On Jun 21, 2012, at 8:24 AM, Bella Klein <] | A -  otc:

Should T email to JE for approval to make a deposit payment today?
Txs

Begin forwarded message:

From: Marie-Joseph Experton <[ -

Date: June 21, 2012 11:17:44 AM EDT
To: 'Bella Klein' < e

Cc: 'Rich Kahn' {-‘a TN - -
Subject: RE: EPSTEIN / DEVIS windows
Reply-To:

“"WINDOFF will charege additional 97905 Euros for frame work.":
This is correct only if we take the option for the 3 windows in the bedroom for special reinforced glass.

“plus painting of the windows "
In both guotes painting of the windows has to be added.

Also to be added in both guotes, interior building work and painting work of the room (around the window
frame).

Best regards.

Marie-Joseph Experton

Avaocart au Barveaw de Pavis éfabli a Bruxelles

From: Bella Klein [mailto: || | G

Sent: jeudi 21 juin 2012 16:23

EFTA00547780



To:
Cc: 'Rich Kahn';

Subject: Re: EPSTEIN [ DEVIS windows
Importance: High

WINDOFF will charge additional 979.05 Euros for frame work. If we make a deposit payment today the
cost for WINDOFF with the frame work is 15041.05 Euros v AZURRE 15,740Euros plus painting of the
windows. Please confirm.

Thank vou

Bella

On Jun 21, 2012, at 10:13 AM, Marie-Joseph Experton wrote:
“If Tunderstand correct AZURRE total cost with painting of the windows is 15,740 Euros less 3% if paid

by June 22nd. "
NO, there is no rebate on AZURRE quote and the painting 1s not included.

As explained in previous mails, none of the guotes cover painting work nor interior building work.

A rebate 1s only proposed by WINDOFF if order made before June 22 with first payment of 5,624.92 €,
Best regards.

Marie-Joseph Experton
Avacar au Barveau de Pavis établi a Bruxelles

From: Bella Klein [mailto: ||| G

Sent: jeudi 21 juin 2012 15:44

To: *
Cc: 'Rich Kahn'; | '

Subject: Re: EPSTEIN /[ DEVIS windows
Importance: High

If T understand correct AZURRE total cost with painting of the windows 1s 15,740 Euros less 15% if paid by
June 22nd.

WINDOFF 1s additional 979.05 Euros for replacing frame and the quality of the glass is not same. It is not
reinforced glass.

Please confirm.

Thank you

Bella
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